

Squiz Accessibility Conformance Report

WCAG Edition

(Based on VPAT® Version 2.4)

Name of Product/Version:

Report Date:

Product Description:

Contact Information:

Notes:

Evaluation Methods Used:

WCAG 2.1 Report

Table 1: Success Criteria, Level A

Notes:

Criteria		

1.4.1 Use of Color (Level A)	Supports	
1.4.2 Audio Control (Level A)	Not Applicable	
2.1.1 Keyboard (Level A)	Partially Supports	Some functionality is not fully accessible via a keyboard interface.
2.1.2 No Keyboard Trap (Level A)	Supports	
2.1.4 Character Key Shortcuts (Level A 2.1 only)	Partially Supports	<p>If the user has placed focus in the Asset Tree there are some keyboard shortcuts, but they are only active on focus of that frame.</p> <p>If the user has focused the main panel frame there are some shortcuts including "CTRL+A" and "CTRL+R" for acquiring and releasing locks, accessible by keyboard, if focus is moved outside this frame the shortcuts are inactive.</p>
2.2.1 Timing Adjustable (Level A)	Supports	
2.2.2 Pause, Stop, Hide (Level A)	Not Applicable	
2.3.1 Three Flashes or Below Threshold (Level A)	Supports	
2.4.1 Bypass Blocks (Level A)	Supports	
2.4.2 Page Titled (Level A)	Not Applicable	Only one web page is used in the backend UI and it is titled correctly.
2.4.3 Focus Order (Level A)	Partially Supports	In some cases, the focus order is not represented meaningfully.
2.4.4 Link Purpose (In Context) (Level A)	Partially Supports	Some links, including the top toolbar, are missing accessible context, but most links have context.
2.5.1 Pointer Gestures (Level A 2.1 only)	Supports	

2.5.2 Pointer Cancellation (Level A 2.1 only)	Supports	
2.5.3 Label in Name (Level A 2.1 only)	Partially Supports	Some links have clear labels which can be understood without context.
2.5.4 Motion Actuation (Level A 2.1 only)	Not Applicable	
3.1.1 Language of Page (Level A)	Not supported	
3.2.1 On Focus (Level A)	Supports	
3.2.2 On Input (Level A)	Supports	
3.3.1 Error Identification (Level A)	Supports	
3.3.2 Labels or Instructions (Level A)		

Table 2: Success Criteria, Level AA

Notes:

Criteria	Conformance Level	Remarks and Explanations
1.2.4Ca		

2.4.7 Focus Visible (Level AA)	Supports	
3.1.2 Language of Parts (Level AA)	Partially Supports	Some terminology explanations are not available in all contexts.
3.2.3 Consistent Navigation (Level AA)	Supports	
3.2.4 Consistent Identification (Level AA)	Partially Supports	Some identifiers are represented as partial, such as using only the Asset Name rather than Asset Name + Asset ID together. The order of Asset ID and Asset Name in an identifier sometimes swap to Asset Name + Asset ID.
3.3.3 Error Suggestion (Level AA)	Supports	
3.3.4 Error Prevention (Legal, Financial, Data) (Level AA)	Not Applicable	
4.1.3 Status Messages (Level AA 2.1 only)	Supports	